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Phone

Pointe Tremble Early Childhood Center 

Douglas Bishop     Director            xt.1622     douglas.bishop@acsk12.us 
Pam Becker           Pre-School      xt  1623     pam.becker@acsk12.us 
Caroline St. Clair    Front Office     xt  1621    caroline.stclair@acsk12.us 
Amber Palicke        GSRP             xt  1619     amber.palicke@acsk12.us 
Vicki O'Toole          GSRP             xt  1618     votoole@acsk12.us 
Susan Stringer       Caterpillar        xt  1615    susan.stringer@acsk12.us 
Carter Beck            Butterfly           xt  1611    carter.beck@acsk12.us 
Rachelle Kraft         Frog                xt  1616    rachelle.kraft@acsk12.us 
Neeley White          Dragonfly        xt  1610    neeley.white@acsk12.us 
Wendy Machuta     Turtle               xt 1614     wendy.machuta@acsk12.us 
Kelly Renshaw       Otter                xt  1613    kelly.renshaw@acsk12.us 
Dana Bosel             Duck               xt  1620    dana.bosel@acsk12.us 
Nancy Nadrowski    PTE LKY        xt  1608    nancy.nadrowski@acsk12.us 
Tammy Smith         MILL LKY        xt  1718    tammy.smith@acsk12.us 
Terri Tabacco         Great Start       xt  3609   Tabacco.Teri@sccresa.org 

Main Line: 810-794-3022 


